
DRAW 
4 AUGUST 2019 CLUB TRAINING DAY


SCRATCHINGS TO Rachael Carlton 

0423 516 977


Club House canteen will be open with some delicious refreshments 

INDOOR SAND
TIME RIDER HORSE BRIDLE 

NO. JUDGE PENCILLER

ARENA SESSIONS

9:00 Marie Cooper STOCKLEIGH CREM DELA CREM P1699

PREPARATORY D

LEE 
MANNY

Jan 
Cookson

9:15 Claudia Bryan WPRC BILLY TBA

9:21 Lynette Jarvis COOL LITTLE PLAYBOY 9553

9:27 Natasha Raptis JAY 1367

9:33 Rosemary Kahl GEORGIA RIVER 5185

9:39 Susan Wilson MIDGE TBA

9:45 Emily Poulter (JNR) BEEPER P1686

9:51 Marie Cooper STOCKLEIGH CREM DELA CREM P1699

9:57 Diana Tremain BRIDGFORD OOPSIE 5145

10:03 Petrina Cox WUNDERBAR ROSARINA 682

5m break PRELIMINARY 1B

10:14 Karen Poulter YV QUANTUM OF SOLACE 4153

10:22 Ruby Davies ARAKOOLA JET 6454

10:30 Natasha Larsen PEPPERTREE GOLDEN STARLIGHT P1930

10:38 Sharon Ross HONEYSUCKLE MERCY ME P1392

10:46 Debbie Blaxland KILDARI CADENZA 4199

10:54 Fiona Williams LP CONCORDE

11:02 Julie Richards TED 152

11:10 Claudia Williams KILLARA LESTWEFORGET TBA

11:18 Lynette Jarvis BURKES AWESOME STYLE 1312

11:26 MORNING TEA (15 mins)



INDOOR SAND Continued

TIME RIDER HORSE BRIDLE 
NO. JUDGE PENCILLE

R

NOVICE 2A

LEE 
MANNY

Susan 
Wilson

11.41 Karen Poulter YV QUANTUM OF SOLACE 4153

11.49 Natasha Larsen PEPPERTREE GOLDEN STARLIGHT P1930

11:57 Claudia Williams KILLARA LESTWEFORGET TBA

12:05 Fiona Williams LP CONCORDE TBA

12:13 Yasmin Crockett UNDIVIDED 1861

12:21 Nadine Russell ROSCO 8723

12:29 Jodi Spencer STATFORD DIAZ 6415

12:37 Debbie Blaxland KILDARI CADENZA 4199

12:45 Lauren Smart WHISPERING WILLOW 2137

12:53 Mary Mcdermott 2E 9361

1:01 Emma Ward ALIZE BLACK 9531

5m break INTERMEDIATE II - FEI TEST OF CHOICE

1:10 Diana Tremain BRIDGFORD SMOKEY 8541

1:15 LUNCH (20 mins)

ELEMENTARY 3A

LEE 
MANNY                                                 

OR            
GILL HILL

Mary 
McDermott

1:30 Beth Maclean FAIRVIEW RIVERSONG 7232

1:38 Debbie Blaxland CALL ME COOPER 6750

1:46 Rebecca Balmer LINALA SMOKING MARTINI P1803

1:54 Jana Poppe ELMCROFT HUNTINGDALE P113

5m break MEDIUM 4A

2:07 Jane Hyslop WELTS BREGO 7291

5m break ADVANCED 5A

2:20 Nadine Russell CHIVAGO CG 3299

5m break MEDIUM 4B

2:33 Jane Hyslop WELTS BREGO 7291

5m break ADVANCED 5B

2:46 Nadine Russell CHIVAGO CG 3299

ARENA END



OUTDOOR SAND 
TIME RIDER HORSE BRIDLE 

NO. JUDGE PENCILLER

PRELIMINARY 1A

GILL HILL

9:30 Ruby Davies ARAKOOLA JET 6454

Simone Pye

9:38 Fiona Williams LP CONCORDE TBA

9:46 Julie Richards TED 152

9:54 Claudia Bryan WPRC BILLY TBA

10:02 Lynette Jarvis BURKES AWESOME STYLE 1312

10:10 Natasha Raptis SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRA 754

10:18 Rosemary Kahl GEORGIA RIVER 5185

10:26 Sharon Ross HONEYSUCKLE MERCY ME P1392

PREPARATORY E

Lauren Smart

10:34 Susan Wilson MIDGE TBA

10:40 Lynette Jarvis COOL LITTLE PLAYBOY 9553

10:46 Emily Poulter (JNR) BEEPER P1686

10:52 Petrina Cox WUNDERBAR ROSARINA 682

10:58 Diana Tremain BRIDGFORD OOPSIE 5145

11:04 Rosemary Kahl GEORGIA RIVER 5185

11:10 Marie Cooper STOCKLEIGH CREM DELA CREM P1699

11:16 Jana Poppe MISTY TBA

11:22 Gwen Ryan GYPSY SCOUT 9358

11:28 MORNING TEA (15 mins)	

ELEMENTARY 3B

GILL HILL Gwen Ryan

11:43 Debbie Blaxland CALL ME COOPER 6750

11:51 Petrina Cox TEACHEST 1277

12:06 Beth Maclean FAIRVIEW RIVERSONG 7232

12:14 Rebecca Balmer LINALA SMOKING MARTINI P1803

5m break NOVICE 2B

12:27 Claudia Williams KILLARA LESTWEFORGET TBA

12:35 Emma Ward ALIZE BLACK 9531

12:43 Petrina Cox TEACHEST 1277

12:51 Nadine Russell ROSCO 8723

12:59 Yasmin Crockett UNDIVIDED 1861

1:07 Jodi Spencer STATFORD DIAZ 6415

1:15 Lauren Smart WHISPERING WILLOW 2137

ARENA END


